Position Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

FRA37443

4267

8881

9802

GBR 8368 N

6482

4762

903

GBR5066T

162

GBR 8238N

GBR4466

909

67

5733

FRA 27920

9898C

5336

Type
A31

ARCHAMBA
UL

SONATA OD

ARCHAMBA
UL

SONATA OD

Westerly J

GRAND
SURP

SQUIB OD

MG SPRING

RS 21

SONATA
SIGMA 33
SQUIB OD
WESTERLY T
MGC27

JPK 960
BENETEAU
HANSE 315

CONTESSA 2

Handicap
905

835
1041

835

1041

973
835
1075

1031

923

1041
946
1075
997
968
870
904
968

1089

Boat Name
58 North

BON
VACANCES !

NANCY

SURPRISE

SAMURAI

Suspicion

QU AU
RHUM2

HOPE

SPRINGBOK

Sea Cadets
RS21 - Boat
Three

QUICKSTEP
SCOLINE
FILCH
CLARION
FOLIO
Tilted

WOOKIE

GREY
KNOTT

APPLEJACK

Yacht Clubs of Weymouth Regatta 2024

Skipper club
. Weymouth
John Morrison Sailing Club
Weymouth
Garry Owens  g.iling Club
Castle Cove
Adam BOWers o ijine Club
Weymouth
TomRees — q.ifing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club &
Andy Gaunt Weymouth
Sailing Club
Colin ( Nobby) Weymouth
Hall Sailing Club
. Weymouth
Rick Bruton  gsjing Club
. . Weymouth
Simon Vines g ijing Club
Tim Weymouth
McKinnon Sailing Club
Tye Weymouth
Shuttleworth ~ Sailing Club
. Castle Cove
Des Quick g iting Club
. Weymouth
Mike Jury g iiing Club
Andrew Weymouth
Mercer Sailing Club
Weymouth
PaulElson  gailing Club
. . Weymouth
Chris Olding  qijine Club
Stephen Weymouth
Holman Berry Sailing Club
Weymouth
Helen Webb Sailing Club
Weymouth
Joan Whyte o iiine Club
Martin Weymouth
Dickenson Sailing Club
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Race 1
10

32/DNF

14

13

12

19

20

15

17

16

Race 2
1

11

12

16

13

10

15

23

17

22

19

Race 3
2

14

11

13

12

19

9

32/DNC  32/DNC

10

15

21

18

Race 4
1

12

10

7.5

7.5

16

9

11

17

15

22

14

21

Total
14

10

16

13

19

27

34

56

41.5

43.5

46

47

52

60

77

68

69

74

74

Discard applied
4

7
10

10

13

16
22
24

27.5

27.5

30
34
40
41
45
45
47
52

53



20

21

22

23

24

24

25

27

27

27

27

27

5726

8100

GBR 8075N

7057n

8166

3447

7035

844

882

3672

8295

FRA 8331

BENETEAU 2
SONATA OD
SONATA OD
HUNTER 707
SONATA OD
ACHILLES 9
HUSTLER 25
SQUIB OD
JEANNEAU J
VICTORIA 8

ELAN 295

ARCHAMBA
UL

1016

1041

1041

967

1041

988

1035

1075

1009

1132

926

950

CATTAHU

B.o.B

ANDANTE

SIREN

BLUE MOON

RUMRUNNE
R

ELLA

SASKIA V

JoJo

DULCIBELL
A

EFFUSION

BETTY

Yacht Clubs of Weymouth Regatta 2024

Kenneth
Roebuck

Michael Riley

Jonathan
Carter

David Brooke
Smith

Matt Grist
Stephen Dadd
Adrian Everitt
Richard Frost
Mike Allen
Murray Fraser

Mark Talbot

Simon
Ruddick

Weymouth

Sailing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club
Weymouth

Sailing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club
Weymouth

Sailing Club
Castle Cove
Sailing Club
Weymouth

Sailing Club
Weymouth

Sailing Club
Weymouth

Sailing Club
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11

21

22

32/DNC

32/DNC

18

23

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

14

18

20

32/DNC

32/DNC

21

24

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

20

22

17

16

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

20

19

13

18

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

89

79

83

94

98

103

111

128

128

128

128

128

57

58

61

62

66

71

79

96

96

96

96

96



